F05000000225

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
. PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



300376922063

ALLAHASSEE FURN

2821 DEC 10

2021 CTC 10 AM 8: 20

Y SULKER DEC 15 2021





115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 120000000088

Date: 12/1	4/2021		,2000000000
	nnifer Bialowas		
Reference #:		-	
	PQ C	orporation	
Articles of I	ncorporation/Authorization	to Transact Business	
Amendmen	t		
☐ Change of A	Agent	File first	
Reinstatem	ent		
Conversion		Please keep original submission date of	
☐ Merger		12/10/2021. Than	ik you!
✓ Dissolution/	Withdrawal		
☐ Fictitious Na	ame		
✓ Other	Upon filing plea	se provide a certified copy	
Authorized Amount	t: 43.75 Mb		· · ~
Signature:	Mh	· 	E I DE
			0 11

D: +1.212.947.7200

P: 800.221.0102



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088

Date: 12/1	4/2021	
	nnifer Bialowas	_
Reference #:	1526668	_
	PQ C	orporation
	ncorporation/Authorization	to Transact Business
Amendment	t	
☐ Change of A	Agent	File first
Reinstateme	ent	
Conversion		Please keep original submission date of
☐ Merger		12/10/2021. Thank you!
✓ Dissolution Λ	Nithdrawa l	
☐ Fictitious Na	me	
✓ Other	Upon filing plea	ase provide a certified copy
Authorized Amount	43.75	
Signature:	43.75 MCC	

E- 800 Q44 6607



December 13, 2021

COGENCY GLOBAL INC

SUBJECT: PG LLC

Ref. Number: 300376922063

We have received your document for PG LLC and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$25.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The type of entity is LLC on cover page but Corp on document. We need document number and correct form.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 721A00029976

Yasemin Y Sulker Regulatory Specialist III

COVER LETTER

TO:	Amendment Section Division of Corporations
SUBJ	ECT:
	ECT:(Name of Corporation)
DOC	UMENT NUMBER:
The e	nclosed withdrawal application and fee are submitted for filing.
Please	e return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	(Name of Person)
	(Firm/Company)
	(Address)
	(City/State and Zip code)
For fu	orther information concerning this matter, please call:
	(Name of Person) at (
Enclo	sed is a check for the amount:
□ \$3	5 Filing Fee \$\sum \\$43.75 \text{ Filing Fee & } \sum \\$52.50 \text{ Filing Fee,}\$ Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy is Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) Enclosed)
	Mailing Address:Street Address:Amendment SectionAmendment SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327The Centre of TallahasseeTallahassee, FL 323142415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810Tallahassee, FL 32303

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

PQ Corporation	
(Name of Corporation)	
F05000000225 (Document Number of Corporation (if kno	wn)
Pennsylvania	
(Incorporated Under Laws of and date authorized to transact busing	ness/conduct its affairs)
This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs	
This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Floriappoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.	
The following is a current mailing address for the corporation:	
300 Lindenwood Drive	
(Mailing Address)	MH 8: 2
Malvern, PA 19355	건 2
(City/ State /Zip)	
The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of	any change in its mailing address.
(Signature of a director, president or other officer - if in the hands of a	12/12/2021
receiver or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)	(Date)
Renato Bampa Soares	CFO
(Typed or printed name of person signing)	(Title of person signing)

FILING FEE \$35